

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12215/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 14/01/2003 in WA No. 7200/2001 of HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

LAKSHMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radhakrishna S Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Praksh Tyagi, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed to file copy of the writ petition filed before

the High Court.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Prak

ash]

Court Master

Court M

aster